PRELIMINARY Product Specification 40BASE-SR4 100m QSFP+ Gen2 Optical Transceiver Module CQM-800A04D0-85



PRODUCT FEATURES

- · Four-channel full-duplex transceiver module
- Hot Pluggable QSFP+ form factor
- Maximum link length of 100m on OM3 Multimode Fiber (MMF) and 150m on OM4 MMF
- · Multirate capability: 1.06Gb/s to 10.5Gb/s per channel
- · Unretimed XLPPI electrical interface
- Maximum power dissipation <1.5W
- Reliable VCSEL array technology
- Built-in digital diagnostic functions
- Commercial operating case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C
- · Single 1x12 MPO receptacle
- · RoHS-6 Compliant (lead-free)



- 40GBASE-SR4 40G Ethernet
- Breakout to 10GBASE-SR Ethernet
- · Proprietary interconnections

CQM-800A04D0-85 QSFP+ transceiver modules are designed for use in 40 Gigabit per second links over multimode fiber. They are compliant with the QSFP+ MSA1,2 and IEEE 802.3ba 40GBASE-SR43. Digital diagnostics functions are available via an I2C interface, as specified by the QSFP+ MSA. The transceiver is RoHS-6 compliant and lead-free per Directive 2002/95/EC.



Cube Optics AG Robert-Koch-Strasse 30 55129 Mainz Germany

Fon: +49-6131-69851-0 Fax: +49-6131-69851-79 e.mail: info@cubeoptics.com

www.cubeoptics.com

